Approval cULus for wet
locations
Lamp Not included
Finish Natural aluminum
DVBKS100CG
VAPORPROOF
The DVBKS100CG is a versatile vaporproof fixture with a natural
aluminum finish. The DVBKS100CG is designed for mounting on a wall.

DVBKS100CG
Vaporproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE -  F IXTURE
OTHER MOUNTING OPTIONS
AVAILABLE OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
The DVBKS100CG is also available as an LED fixture.
ORDERING GUIDE -  ACCESSORIES
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
DVCS100CG
Pendant mount
DVAKS100CG
Ceiling Mount
GL00PR PRISMATIC GLASS
GL100F FROSTED GLASS
GL100 CLEAR GLASS
RGL100A (AMBER)
RGL100B (BLUE)
RGL100G (GREEN)
RGL100R (RED)
GL100PGO (POLYCARBONATE WHITE)
GD100CGS - GUARD
* Standard configuration
RDA LIGHTING INC.                         TEL: 1-855-865-5445 • Email: info@rdalighting.com • 222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7 RDALIGHTING.COM
01 | 2017
Red Blue Green Amber Frosted Clear Prismatic White
PolycarbonateGlass Guard